

MANDSAUR UNIVERSITY, MANDSAUR

SH 31, Bypass square, Rewas Dewda Road, Mandsaur, Madhya Pradesh- 458001. Website: www.mandsauruniversity.edu.in, Email: phd@mandsauruniversity.edu.in

Ph. No. 09752122999, 09425924111. Fax: 07422-239111

Ref.: MU/Ph.D/Notification/2022/167 Date: 16/03/2022

NOTIFICATION

As per the approval of Academic Council, Mandsaur University, Mandsaur. The Following Candidates are qualified for the award of the degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.).

As per the UGC regulation 2009/ July 2016 on minimum standard and procedures for the award of the degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.).

S. No	Subject	Faculty/Department	Name of Supervisor	Name of Ph.D. Scholar	Registration Number/ Enrolment No.	Date of Registration	Research Topic	Date of Final Thesis Submission	Date of Final Viva -voce
1.	Tourism & Hospitality	Department of Tourism & Hospitality	Dr. Lokeshwar Singh Jodhana	Mr. Pankaj Kumar Gautam	16HMT6TOU1101	09/01/2017	An Analytical Study of Wildlife Tourism in Rajasthan: Problems and Prospects	14/12/2020	09/10/2021
2.	Business Administration & Commerce	Faculty of Business Administration & Commerce	Dr. Lokeshwar Singh Jodhana	Mr. Tapesh Kumar Dubey	16MGT6MGT1102	09/01/2017	An Analytical study of CRM Practices followed by Organized Retail Stores of MP. (with special reference to Ujjain Division	20/01/2021	09/10/2021
3.	Business Administration & Commerce	Faculty of Business Administration & Commerce	Dr. Mukesh Sharma	Ms. Amiya Trisha Shukla	17MGT6MGT1003	23/08/2017	An exploratory study on role of E-CRM in information technology sector in Ahmedabad city	20/06/2020	10/12/2021
4.	Computer Science and Engineering	Department of Computer Science and Engineering	Dr. Rakesh Bhujade	Mr. Amnesh Goel	17ENG6CSE1101	17/03/2018	Securing Images Using Image Encryption Techniques Which Manipulates RGB Values at Inter-Pixel Level	17/08/2021	30/12/2021
5.	Computer Science and Engineering	Department of Computer Science and Engineering	Dr. Rakesh Bhujade	Mr. Ghanshyam Prasad Dubey	17ENG6CSE1102	17/03/2018	A novel approach to optimize the performance of network based IDS using enhanced EBPA and ANT Colony optimization	17/08/2021	30/12/2021

PhD Coordinator & Associate Dean Research DEAN RESEARCH

Mandsaur University

Rewas Devda Raod,

Mandsaur (M.P.) 458001

REGISTRRegistrar Mandsaur University MANDSAUR



MANDSAUR UNIVERSITY, MANDSAUR

SH 31, Bypass square, Rewas Dewda Road, Mandsaur, Madhya Pradesh- 458001. Website: www.mandsauruniversity.edu.in, Email: phd@mandsauruniversity.edu.in

Ph. No. 09752122999, 09425924111. Fax: 07422-239111

6	Computer Science and Application	Department of Computer Science and Application	Dr. Rakesh Bhujade	Mr. Nishant Katiyar	17CSA6CAP1103	17/03/2018	A Novel Approach to Cloud Computing supported E- Learning framework and models for Higher Education	17/08/2021	29/12/2021
7	Pharmacy	Faculty of Pharmacy	Dr. Neelesh Malviya	Mr. Rajiv Saxena	17PHM6PHM1010	29/08/2017	Development and optimization of the effect of various elicitors on plant secondary metabolite production in cell suspension culture and field conditions	04/09/2021	28/12/2021

Copy to:

- Supervisor.
- 2. Head of the Departments, Mandsaur University, Mandsaur, M.P.
- 3. The Dean of Faculty, Mandsaur University, Mandsaur, M.P.
- 4. Dean Research & Development, Mandsaur University, Mandsaur, M.P.
- 5. Office of the Vice Chancellor, Mandsaur University, Mandsaur, M.P.
- 6. Office of the Registrar, Mandsaur University, Mandsaur, M.P.
- 7. Secretary, M.P. Govt. Higher Education, Bhopal, M.P.
- 8. Secretary, University Grant Commission, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi

9.

- Editor, University News Association of Indian University A.I.U. House, Firozshah, Kotla Road, New Delhi.
- 11. Guard File, Ph.D. Academic office. Mandsaur University, Mandsaur, M.P.
- 12. Controller of Examination, Mandsaur University, Mandsaur, M.P.
- 13. I/C University Website Cell, Mandsaur University, Mandsaur, M.P.
- 14. Central Library, Mandsaur University, Mandsaur, M.P.
- 15. INFLIBNET, Information & Library Network Centre, Ahmedabad.

PhD Coordinator & Associate Dean Research

DEAN RESEARCH

Mandsaur University

Rewas Devda Raod,

Mandsaur (M.P.) 458001

REGISTRRegistrar Mandsaur University MANDSAUR